
Blue Earth County Rain Gauge Network 

August 2024 Report 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Legend 

Reading Site 

County Boundary 

Township Boundary 

Highways 

Monthly Averages of 
Participants 

 April – 4.40 inches 
 May – 6.76 inches 
 June – 13.22 inches 
 July – 3.43 inches 
 August – 4.87 inches 
 September –  
 October –  
 Total Season Average –  

4.94 
6.05 

3.95 

3.53 
6.78 

5.00 4.72 

4.03 
4.81 

4.66 

3.98 
5.24 

*** 
5.92 

4.81 

3.89 

*denotes missing information 

3.48 

5.79 

6.04 


